
NORMALE 
STRETCH FILM 

 BIOBASED 

90% minder CO2  met onze 
Biobased Stretch Film

RAW MATERIAL

FOSSIL

BIOBASED

TRANSPORT

PROCESSING

PACKAGING

-291

856

40

238

38

16

238

39

CO2 equivalent

1149 kg CO2

25 kg CO2 

*gebaseerd op verbruik 1 
pallet stretchfolie
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